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TABLE 2E ER.

QATAR

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

(USSR)

SAINT VINCENT

SAUDI ARABIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONE

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON ISLANDS

SOMALI REPUBLIC

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN
SPAIN (CSR)

SRILANKA

SUDAN

SURINAM

SWE

SYRIA

TANZANIA

THAILAND

TOGO

TONGA

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TUVALU

UKRAINE

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

UNITED KINGDOM
ANGUILLA
BERMUDA
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
CAYMAN ISLANDS
CHANNEL ISLANDS
FALKLAND ISLANDS
GIBRALTAR
HONG KONG
ISLE OF MAN
TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

URUGUAY

VANUATU

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM

WESTERN SAMOA

YEMEN

YUGOSLAVIA

ZAIRE

UNKNOWN

WORLD TOTALS

150

w

33

20

101

787

IVITIES (Continued)

659
291983
684
3676
4595

2142

8792
2812

4317
1554

461

105901
145
27 802

582

11071
309
10574

104

8171
104

1056 631

39

26
21

28
38

27
32
37
24

15

28
50
14

12

20

19

13
49
260
8
36
82

26
145

65

11
41

13
21
70

74
195

2

26

2

1
1076
8

15

69

8

w

5718
20474
143 406
2127
18 165
29558
482
424
1815
73809
328

674
10043
33608

3274
1985
362
16198
1079
2559
8786
431
188
3229
4801
16772
365

42753
20835
51033
163
872

4896

596
8061
1086

479

241706
2084
7199

19748
3823

120
3395

169
1161

815

2004 580

16
17
20
13

15

14
36

27

17
17
18

17

41
33
26
16
19
13

23
24
21
30

19
17
19
39
16

31
27

50
28
29
17
28
20

18
10
30
16

21

30

13

21

91

24

- = N

4345
82463

(ST

2681
9873
9409
2267
107
14978
1181
1254

48 474

143464

18051
172

79 194
6624

43049
7914
881
958

7 880
553

1837 262

24
16

26

17
24
22
78
21

16

16

24

21

28
17
17
18

18

27

2509

525
54740
482 297
6121
16 202
46

178

26187

185

27736
29226

201

50173

1509
2858

9940
382
195

111455
23638
122036

22671
16 658

229

560
123801
150
23924
113 414
22514

1275

594
1836

2771002

1994

19
15
n
11

14
42

31
32

20
21
33
11

26
19

13

13

13
14

27
46

30

17

19
19
12
21

17


































































